

SC no. 44792/15
State Vs. Rajesh Etc.
FIR no. 70/05
PS: New Usmanpur

27-03-2023

Present: None for the State
Accused Babloo produced from JC
Proceedings against accused Ravi have already been
abated
Remaining accused are present on bail
Sh. I. K. Khare, Id. Counsel for accused Sanjay

Put up for PE on 11-04-2023. Witnesses be summoned
afresh for next date of hearing.

(Pankaj Arora)
ASJ-04/North-East District/KKD
Delhi/ 27-03-2023